Team Results 164 Racers

Tower Climb t Wells Fargo Building, Salt Lake City, Utal
on 4/14/2007
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- - B B

e e | EAGLE GATE
ROV COUECE Kennecott Land COILEGE

BREATHE EAZIEE

Class Firefighter Teams

1 UFA Lungs O Fire 4:56.9
Bib Name Time Behind Place
39 Robert Ayres 4:43.3 +7.5 2
36 Jon Wilde 4:44.1 +8.3 3
28 Dustin Dern 5:07.4 +31.6 12
31 Jeff Pauline 5:12.7 +36.9 13
30 Jay Torgersen 5:39.7 +1:03.9 22
37 Nate Crump 5:40.7 +1:04.9 23
38 Richard Larsen 6:08.5 +1:32.7 36
35 Jon Slatore 6:10.3 +1:34.5 38
26 Craig Stahl 6:22.3 +1:46.5 43
33 Jo Loter 6:35.4 +1:59.6 48
29 Jay Fearnley 6:52.8 +2:17.0 54
34 John Stewart 6:55.5 +2:19.7 56
41 Wayne Rogers 7:20.4 +2:44.6 58
32 Jim Bacon 7:52.4 +3:16.6 65

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]

2 Park City Fire District 4:57.9
Bib Name Time Behind Place
63 Maxwell Dosher 4:49.1 +13.3 5
65 Peter Emery 4:52.0 +16.2 7
67 Scott Greenwood 4:53.9 +18.1 8
69 Tor Boschen 5:16.7 +40.9 14
68 Sean Briley 5:23.3 +47.5 17
413 Ron Palmer 5:44.6 +1:08.8 26
62 lsaac Morfin 5:45.2 +1:09.4 27
64 Mckay Wadley 5:49.9 +1:14.1 29
70 Wesley Holmes 5:59.6 +1:23.8 33
61 Eric Hintze 6:08.4 +1:32.6 35
60 Eric Anderson 6:27.3 +1:51.5 44
66 Ryan Christensen 6:29.1 +1:53.3 45
59 Andy Avery 6:34.6 +1:58.8 47
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3 Fire Cab Confessions - Murray Fire 5:09.2

Bib Name Time Behind Place

53 Jonathan Harris 4:35.8 0 1

50 Daren Wightman 4:45.8 +10.0 4

56 Miguel Estrada 5:33.5 +57.7 20

54 Jordon Petersen 5:41.6 +1:05.8 25

55 Joseph Treadwell 5:58.9 +1:23.1 32

58 Steve Ellefsen 6:09.4 +1:33.6 37

49 Aaron Harris 6:17.3 +1:41.5 41

52 Jeff Thornley 6:19.5 +1:43.7 42

57 Richard Carver 7:37.6 +3:01.8 62

51 Gil Rodriguez 8:04.6 +3:28.8 67
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
4 Al Veoli and the Heavy Breathers 5:18.9

Bib Name Time Behind Place

6 Jake Werner 4:58.8 +23.0 10

10 Rob Stafford 5:22.5 +46.7 15

8 Patrick Merschdorf 5:24.0 +48.2 18

5 Craig Orum 5:30.4 +54.6 19

11 Thomas Mckay 5:36.0 +1:00.2 21

4 Chad Jepperson 5:41.4 +1:05.6 24

9 Paul Hewitt 5:54.4 +1:18.6 30

3 Calvin Christiansen 6:06.8 +1:31.0 34

12 William Mackintosh 6:14.0 +1:38.2 39

1 Adam Archuleta 6:17.0 +1:41.2 40

7 Jim Williams 7:20.8 +2:45.0 59
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
5 Lehi Bronchiole Busters 5:20.6

Bib Name Time Behind Place

120 Daniel Harris 4:55.2 +19.4 9

126 Trevor Dorton 5:05.3 +29.5 11

127 Weston Adams 5:23.2 +47.4 16

124 Randy Harding 5:58.7 +1:22.9 31

122 Jeff Smith 6:30.0 +1:54.2 46

125 Tee Hover 6:44.9 +2:09.1 51

121 Eddie Hales 7:43.2 +3:07.4 63

123 Randy Wells 8:39.6 +4:03.8 72

128 William Loveridge 9:31.4 +4:55.6 75
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
6 The Haligoons 6:06.2

Bib Name Time Behind Place

44 Joshua Bergk 4:51.9 +16.1 6

46 Ryan Christensen 5:47.9 +1:12.1 28

42 Aaron Jackman 6:46.7 +2:10.9 52

43 Andrew Maxwell 6:58.4 +2:22.6 57

47 Scott Atkinson 8:06.7 +3:30.9 68

48 Theron Williams 8:23.0 +3:47.2 69

45 Kendl Watt 8:56.1 +4:20.3 74
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7 Metro Leatherlungs

Bib Name Time
99 Bryan Cooper 6:37.0
102 Ray Daniels 6:42.5
101 Janese Francom 7:20.8
103 Susanna Alley 8:28.1
100 George Sumner 8:28.5

Behind
+2:01.2
+2:06.7
+2:45.0
+3:52.3
+3:52.7

7:17.1

8 Unmasterful Jacks

Bib Name Time
72 Brian Christensen 6:48.8
78 Mark Evans 6:53.5
73 Chris Morrison 7:55.7
77 John Sumner 8:46.8
75 Tiffany Seamons 13:04.6

Behind
+2:13.0
+2:17.7
+3:19.9
+4:11.0
+8:28.8

7:36.2

Butter Creme Gang

Bib Name Time Behind Place

129 Ej Brooks 7:37.5 +3:01.7 61

133 Shane Buelo 7:44.2 +3:08.4 64
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
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Class Citizen Team

1 Tower Power

Bib
1422
160
422
1161
162
161
163
414

Neil
Isaac
Neil
Jesse
Randy
Jesse
Sunny
Linda

Name

Amonson
Phillips
Amonson
Steele
Steele
Steele
Evans
Steele

Time
3:57.2
4:04.6
4:09.4
4:14.0
4:20.1
4:44.5
5:08.8
6:39.7

Behind
+9.0
+16.4
+21.2
+25.8
+31.9
+56.3
+1:20.6
+2:51.5

2 Petersen Medical

Bib
114
118
116
113
115
117
119

Casey
Nolan
John
Annie
Jd

Jon
Tom

Name

Packard
Foster
Kramer
Mckinney
White
Zappe
Bradley

Time
3:53.5
3:54.1
4:18.1
4:33.6
4:41.3
4:47 .4
5:46.1

Behind

+5.3
+5.9
+29.9
+45.4
+53.1
+59.2
+1:57.9

Place

10
12
15
18
29

3 Nautical Balalaika Carnival Romp

Bib
15
13
14
17
16

Evan
Austin
Braxton
Trung
Tenzin

Name

George
Bytheway
Bytheway
Tham
Tseten

Time
3:49.1
3:52.3
4:53.0
5:21.6
6:08.4

Behind
+0.9
+4.1

+1:04.8
+1:33.4
+2:20.2

Place

19
24
33

4 The Godfathers

Bib
138
424
417
135
425
136
418
137
139

Michael
Hunter
Dylan
Juan
Kohl
Laura
Jason
Marie
Rencie

Name

Cummings
Asmus
Hutchinson
Castaneda
Harris
Cummings
Hutchinson
Olsen
Shaffer

Time
3:48.2
5:25.7
6:16.4
6:23.7
6:24.5
6:30.2
8:32.4
9:11.0

13:47.1

Behind

+1:37.5
+2:28.2
+2:35.5
+2:36.3
+2:42.0
+4:44.2
+5:22.8
+9:58.9

Place

25
36
38
39
40
56
57
61

5 Defib Me!

Bib
166
170
165
168
173
164
169
171
172

Dawn
Lucie
Cheryl
Jessie
Trisha
Barbara
Karina
Lynne
Miriam

Name

McShinsky
Chamberlain
Fischer
Shepherd
Erickson
Fischer
Jones
Howard
Flower

Time
4:57.9
5:26.4
5:40.1
6:08.5
6:13.6
6:18.5
7:23.3
7:24.9
9:22.3

Behind
+1:09.7
+1:38.2
+1:51.9
+2:20.3
+2:25.4
+2:30.3
+3:35.1
+3:36.7
+5:34.1

Place
20
26
27
34
35
37
46
49
58
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6 KUTV 5:45.0

Bib Name Time Behind Place
22 Rick Olivares 5:20.5 +1:32.3 23
23 Staci Mckay 5:41.8 +1:53.6 28
24 Stuart Louie 5:58.3 +2:10.1 30
25 Sue Odette 5:59.5 +2:11.3 31
18 Cindy Beebe 7:03.4 +3:15.2 42
408 Tara Allred 8:26.6 +4:38.4 55
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
7 JATC 7:07.5
Bib Name Time Behind Place
141 Jordan Butterfield 6:00.2 +2:12.0 32
401 Hadley Gunn 7:10.5 +3:22.3 44
146 Travis Cain 7:23.5 +3:35.3 47
143 Kayle Olson 7:55.7 +4:07.5 52
142 Josh Clark 7:59.9 +4:11.7 53
144 Kelley Bryson 16:12.2 +12:24.0 62
405 Matt Gollon 16:41.0 +12:52.8 63
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
8 Stair Masters 7:15.9
Bib Name Time Behind Place
104 Justin Boucher 4:45.1 +56.9 17
107 Melinda Hill 7:22.9 +3:34.7 45
108 Sarah Boucher 7:23.6 +3:35.4 48
106 Julie Atkins 9:31.8 +5:43.6 59
105 Dawn Mcmillan 10:26.2 +6:38.0 60
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
9 Stair Stalkers 12:25.7
Bib Name Time Behind Place
85 Ellen Jackson 7:06.5 +3:18.3 43
83 Amy Adamson 7:52.3 +4:04.1 51
86 Stacie Davis 17:04.9 +13:16.7 64
84 Brenda Carroll 17:39.2 +13:51.0 65
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
LunarSol
Bib Name Time Behind Place
82 Christopher Ryan Kratzer 7:43.2 +3:55.0 50
81 Anna Fonnesbeck 8:12.3 +4:24.1 54
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
The Brotherhood
Bib Name Time Behind Place
109 Jode Allen 4:33.8 +45.6 13
111 Steven Mecham 4:34.0 +45.8 14
110 Montie Weaver 5:09.0 +1:20.8 22
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Class Swat Team in Gear

1 Sultans of SWAT 4:41.5
Bib Name Time Behind Place
91 Leigh Willis 4:14.3 0 1
95 Russ Peterson 4:27.2 +12.9 2
93 Rich Brede 4:48.0 +33.7 3
88 Brad Davis 5:16.5 +1:02.2 4
97 Troy Anderson 5:28.3 +1:14.0 5
96 Tony Russell 5:29.0 +1:14.7 6
94 Rick Findlay 5:38.6 +1:24.3 7
87 Aaron Broomhead 5:55.0 +1:40.7 8
90 Dustin Marshall 6:21.7 +2:07.4 9
92 Lisa Pascadlo 6:22.2 +2:07.9 10
89 Brett Olsen 6:40.8 +2:26.5 11
98 Yvette Zayas 6:51.3 +2:37.0 12
Class Forest Fire Team in Gear
1 Lone Peak Hot Shots 6:12.3
Bib Name Time Behind Place
153 Joseph English 5:04.9 0 1
152 Jamie Schnick 6:29.1 +1:24.2 2
149 Dean Bures 6:35.0 +1:30.1 3
157 Pete Reno 6:40.0 +1:35.1 4
148 Brent Morrison 6:44.5 +1:39.6 5
151 Greg Winterland 6:44.5 +1:39.6 5
156 Mathew Armantrout 6:50.9 +1:46.0 7
150 Geoff Harrison 7:03.4 +1:58.5 8
155 Lowden Perkins 7:07.7 +2:02.8 9
158 Preston Ley 7:13.2 +2:08.3 10
154 Kris Bruington 7:24.3 +2:19.4 11
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Individual Results

206 Racers

Tower Climb

e

TACKLE THE TOWER

NEWS
FRESHAIR

""; PETERSEMN MEDICAL
-
BREATHE EAZIEE

t Wells Fargo Building, Salt Lake City, Utal

on

4/14/2007

AMERICAN

LUNG

ASSOCIATION
of Utah

Kl asdiid [ und EAGLE GAIE
PROVO COLEGE I@ﬂﬂﬁCOtt COILEGE
Sex Class
Place Bib Name Age Affiliation Class Place Time Behind
Citizen-Men-

1 427 WIGHTMAN, Daren 31 Two Timers CMS 1 3:06.0 0
2 430 HARRIS, John 37 Two Timers CMS 2 3:21.2 +15.2
3 426 ESTRADA, Miguel 42 Two Timers CMM 1 3:38.6 +32.6
4 431 DEAN, Craig 49 Salt Lake City, UT CMM 2 3:47.9 +41.9
5 138 CUMMINGS, Michael 35 The Godfathers CMS 3 3:48.2 +42.2
6 15 GEORGE, Evan 13 Nautical Balalaika Carnival RompCMJ 1 3:49.1 +43.1
7 13 BYTHEWAY, Austin 15 Nautical Balalaika Carnival RompCMJ 2 3:52.3 +46.3
8 114 PACKARD, Casey 22  Petersen Medical CMS 4 3:53.5 +47.5
9 118 FOSTER, Nolan 26 Petersen Medical CMS 5 3:54.1 +48.1
10 1422 AMONSON, Neil 24  Tower Power CMS 6 3:57.2 +51.2
11 194 WINNER, Todd 41 Sandy, UT CMM 3 3:58.8 +52.8
12 432 STACY, Dennis 28 Perfect Fit CMS 7 3:59.2 +53.2
13 160 PHILLIPS, Isaac 35 Tower Power CMS 8 4:04.6 +58.6
14 423 SHELLEY, Brian 31 Eagle Gate College CMS 9 4:05.0 +59.0
15 428 TREADWELL, Joseph 46 Two Timers CMM 4 4:08.8 +1:02.8
16 422 AMONSON, Neil 24  Tower Power CMS 10 4:09.4 +1:03.4
17 1161 STEELE, Jesse 28 Tower Power CMS 11 4:14.0 +1:08.0
18 91 WILLIS, Leigh 35 Sultans of SWAT CMS 12 4:14.3 +1:08.3
19 116 KRAMER, John 30 Petersen Medical CMS 13 4:18.1 +1:12.1
20 162 STEELE, Randy 53 Tower Power CMM 5 4:20.1 +1:14.1
21 420 UNKNOWN 1 CM-U 1 4:22.1 +1:16.1
22 95 PETERSON, Russ 31 Sultans of SWAT CMS 14 4:27.2 +1:21.2
23 184 GARVER, John 45 Holladay, UT CMM 6 4:32.0 +1:26.0
24 109 ALLEN, Jode 30 The Brotherhood CMS 15 4:33.8 +1:27.8
25 111 MECHAM, Steven 31 The Brotherhood CMS 16 4:34.0 +1:28.0
26 411 KETTERING, Chase 15 Murray, UT CMJ 3 4:34.3 +1:28.3
27 115 WHITE, JD 22 Petersen Medical CMS 17 4:41.3 +1:35.3
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Sex
Place
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Bib
161
104
117
180

93
182

14
183
153
110
178

88
189

22

17
424
185

97
147

96
188

94
119
186
190

87

24
141
419

16
417
429

90
410
135
425
191
421
152
149
192
157

89

Name
STEELE, Jesse
BOUCHER, Justin
ZAPPE, Jon
THOMPSON, Dean
BREDE, Rich
POPLAR, James
BYTHEWAY, Braxton
GRIFFEN, Jeff
ENGLISH, Joseph
WEAVER, Montie
COOK, Benjamin
DAVIS, Brad
D ADDIO, Michael
OLIVARES, Rick
THAM, Trung
ASMUS, Hunter
RAY, Joseph
ANDERSON, Troy
FULLMER, Doug
RUSSELL, Tony
MCNABB, Matthew
FINDLAY, Rick
BRADLEY, Tom
CARPENTER, Leif
HALLIGAN, Mike
BROOMHEAD, Aaron
LOUIE, Stuart

BUTTERFIELD, Jordan

UNKNOWN
TSETEN, Tenzin
HUTCHINSON, Dylan
BERRY, Drew
MARSHALL, Dustin
KETTERING, Dewey
CASTANEDA, Juan
HARRIS, Kohl
KILLORAN, Patrick

VAN WAGONER, Mark

SCHNICK, Jamie
BURES, Dean
CARLSON, Ralph
RENO, Pete
OLSEN, Brett

Class
Age Affiliation Class Place
28 Tower Power CMS 18
11 Stair Masters CMJ 4
30 Petersen Medical CMS 19
28 Draper, UT CMS 20
1 Sultans of SWAT CM-U 2
27 Salt Lake City, UT CMS 21
12 Nautical Balalaika Carnival RompCMJ 5
24  Salt Lake City, UT CMS 22
24  Lone Peak Hot Shots CMS 23
27 The Brotherhood CMS 24
21 Salt Lake City, UT CMS 25
1 Sultans of SWAT CM-U 3
27 Salt Lake City, UT CMS 26
34 KUTV CMS 27
12 Nautical Balalaika Carnival RompCMJ 6
17 The Godfathers CMJ 7
50 Salt Lake City, UT CMM 7
36 Sultans of SWAT CMS 28
38 Logan Oxygenators CMS 29
41 Sultans of SWAT CMM 8
1 Clinton, UT CM-U 4
39 Sultans of SWAT CMS 30
39 Petersen Medical CMS 31
41  Salt Lake City, UT CMM 9
42  Salt Lake City, UT CMM 10
29 Sultans of SWAT CMS 32
48 KUTV CMM 11
17 JATC CMJ 8
1 CM-U 5
11 Nautical Balalaika Carnival RompCMJ 9
14 The Godfathers CMJ 10
12 Two Timers CMJ 11
35 Sultans of SWAT CMS 33
45  Murray, UT CMM 12
25 The Godfathers CMS 34
17 The Godfathers CMJ 12
26 Salt Lake City, UT CMS 35
55 Bountiful, UT CMM 13
26 Lone Peak Hot Shots CMS 36
31 Lone Peak Hot Shots CMS 37
77 Taylorsville, UT CMM 14
20 Lone Peak Hot Shots CMS 38
33 Sultans of SWAT CMS 39

Time
4:44.5
4:45.1
4:47.4
4:47.8
4:48.0
4:51.6
4:53.0
4:55.7
5:04.9
5:09.0
5:11.8
5:16.5
5:18.9
5:20.5
5:21.6
5:25.7
5:27.2
5:28.3
5:28.8
5:29.0
5:37.7
5:38.6
5:46.1
5:46.8
5:51.0
5:55.0
5:58.3
6:00.2
6:04.0
6:08.4
6:16.4
6:21.3
6:21.7
6:22.1
6:23.7
6:24.5
6:24.9
6:25.6
6:29.1
6:35.0
6:37.1
6:40.0
6:40.8

Behind
+1:38.5
+1:39.1
+1:41.4
+1:41.8
+1:42.0
+1:45.6
+1:47.0
+1:49.7
+1:58.9
+2:03.0
+2:05.8
+2:10.5
+2:12.9
+2:14.5
+2:15.6
+2:19.7
+2:21.2
+2:22.3
+2:22.8
+2:23.0
+2:31.7
+2:32.6
+2:40.1
+2:40.8
+2:45.0
+2:49.0
+2:52.3
+2:54.2
+2:58.0
+3:02.4
+3:10.4
+3:15.3
+3:15.7
+3:16.1
+3:17.7
+3:18.5
+3:18.9
+3:19.6
+3:23.1
+3:29.0
+3:31.1
+3:34.0
+3:34.8
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Sex
Place
71
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Bib
148
151
412
156
150
407
155
401
158
146
154

82
143
142
409
418
181
402
403
405

Name
MORRISON, Brent

WINTERLAND, Greg

CARLSON, Steve

Age Affiliation

30
30
53

ARMANTROUT, Mathew 30

HARRISON, Geoff
PACHECO, Reg
PERKINS, Lowden
GUNN, Hadley
LEY, Preston
CAIN, Travis
BRUINGTON, Kris

21
51
22
17
27
17
28

KRATZER, Christopher R30

OLSON, Kayle
CLARK, Josh
BROUGH, Lynn

HUTCHINSON, Jason

LOWRY, Glen
BUCKLEY, Evan
BUCKLEY, Aaron
GOLLON, Matt

17
18
54
41
59
32
9

19

Lone Peak Hot Shots
Lone Peak Hot Shots
Sandy, UT

Lone Peak Hot Shots
Lone Peak Hot Shots

Lone Peak Hot Shots
JATC

Lone Peak Hot Shots
JATC

Lone Peak Hot Shots
LunarSol

JATC

JATC

South Jordan, UT
The Godfathers

Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
JATC

Class
Class Place
CMS 40
CMS 40
CMM 15
CMS 42
CMS 43
CMM 16
CMS 44
CMJ 13
CMS 45
CMJ 14
CMS 46
CMS 47
CMJ 15
CMJ 16
CMM 17
CMM 18
CMM 19
CMS 48
CMJ 17
CMJ 18

Time
6:44.5
6:44.5
6:48.3
6:50.9
7:03.4
7:04.4
7:07.7
7:10.5
7:13.2
7:23.5
7:24.3
7:43.2
7:55.7
7:59.9
8:03.9
8:32.4

10:30.1
12:08.7
14:43.1
16:41.0

Behind
+3:38.5
+3:38.5
+3:42.3
+3:44.9
+3:57.4
+3:58.4
+4:01.7
+4:04.5
+4:07.2
+4:17.5
+4:18.3
+4:37.2
+4:49.7
+4:53.9
+4:57.9
+5:26.4
+7:24.1
+9:02.7
+11:37.1
+13:35.0

© 00N O O WDN P

N NN R R R RRRERRRR R
NP, O ®©ow-~NO®U M WRNIERO

113
166
187
163
175
170
165

23
196

25
168
173
164

92
136
414

98

18

85
107
169
108

Citizen-Women-
MCKINNEY, Annie

MCSHINSKY, Dawn

FURST, Marian
EVANS, Sunny

THOMPSON, Allyson
CHAMBERLAIN, Lucie

FISCHER, Cheryl
MCKAY, Staci
HEXEM, Vanessa
ODETTE, Sue

SHEPHERD, Jessie

ERICKSON, Trisha
FISCHER, Barbara
PASCADLO, Lisa
CUMMINGS, Laura
STEELE, Linda
ZAYAS, Yvette
BEEBE, Cindy
JACKSON, Ellen
HILL, Melinda
JONES, Karina
BOUCHER, Sarah

25
27
57
29
27
27
27
27
24
39
22
42
24
38
29
51
30
51
50
34
29
33

Petersen Medical
Defib Me!

West Jordan, UT
Tower Power
Draper, UT

Defib Me!

Defib Me!

KUTV

Salt Lake City, UT
KUTV

Defib Me!

Defib Me!

Defib Me!
Sultans of SWAT
The Godfathers
Tower Power
Sultans of SWAT
KUTV

Stair Stalkers
Stair Masters
Defib Me!

Stair Masters

CWS
CWS
CWM
CWS
CWS
CWS
CWS
CWS
CWS
CWS
CWS
CWM
CWS
CWS
CWS
CWM
CWS
CWM
CWM
CWS
CWS
CWS

© 00 NO O B WEFELE DN B

N e = e S = =
~No 00U A~ADMWWNRNDO

4:33.6
4:57.9
5:02.5
5:08.8
5:14.9
5:26.4
5:40.1
5:41.8
5:45.9
5:59.5
6:08.5
6:13.6
6:18.5
6:22.2
6:30.2
6:39.7
6:51.3
7:03.4
7:06.5
7:22.9
7:23.3
7:23.6

0
+24.3
+28.9
+35.2
+41.3
+52.8

+1:06.5
+1:08.2
+1:12.3
+1:25.9
+1:34.9
+1:40.0
+1:44.9
+1:48.6
+1:56.6
+2:06.1
+2:17.7
+2:29.8
+2:32.9
+2:49.3
+2:49.7
+2:50.0
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Sex
Place
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Bib
171
406
174

83
404
416

81
408
415
137
193
172
106
105
139
144

86

84

Name
HOWARD, Lynne
BENSON, Mystina
HARWARD, Monique
ADAMSON, Amy
BUCKLEY, Maddy
SWANGER, Kathy
FONNESBECK, Anna
ALLRED, Tara
BERRY, Roxanne
OLSEN, Marie
SIMMONS, Rebecca
FLOWER, Miriam
ATKINS, Julie
MCMILLAN, Dawn
SHAFFER, Rencie
BRYSON, Kelley
DAVIS, Stacie
CARROLL, Brenda

Age Affiliation Class
25 Defib Me! CWSs
25 CWSs
31 Cirque Gliders CWS
39 Stair Stalkers CWS
11 Salt Lake City, UT CwWJ

44  Roy, UT CWM
30 LunarSol CWS
31 KUTV CWSs
49 Heber, UT CWM
17 The Godfathers CwJ

55  Murray, UT CWM
26 Defib Me! CWSs
44  Stair Masters CWM
37  Stair Masters CWS
40 The Godfathers CWM
17 JATC CwWJ

1 Stair Stalkers Ccw-u
49  Stair Stalkers CWM

Class
Place
18

19

20

21

1

6

22

23

7

2

8

24

9

25

10

1
11

Time
7:24.9
7:27.0
7:35.6
7:52.3
7:54.6
8:02.9
8:12.3
8:26.6
8:33.6
9:11.0
9:20.3
9:22.3
9:31.8

10:26.2
13:47.1
16:12.2
17:04.9
17:39.2

Behind
+2:51.3
+2:53.4
+3:02.0
+3:18.7
+3:21.0
+3:29.3
+3:38.7
+3:53.0
+4:00.0
+4:37.4
+4:46.7
+4:48.7
+4:58.2
+5:52.6
+9:13.5
+11:38.6
+12:31.3
+13:05.6

© 0N O Ol A W N P
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53
39
36
50
63
44
65
67
120

126
28
31
69
10

127
68

8
5
56
11
30
37
4

Fire-Men-
HARRIS, Jonathan
AYRES, Robert
WILDE, Jon
WIGHTMAN, Daren
DOSHER, Maxwell
BERGK, Joshua
EMERY, Peter
GREENWOOD, Scott
HARRIS, Daniel
WERNER, Jake
DORTON, Trevor
DERN, Dustin
PAULINE, Jeff
BOSCHEN, Tor
STAFFORD, Rob
ADAMS, Weston
BRILEY, Sean

MERSCHDORF, Patrick

ORUM, Craig
ESTRADA, Miguel
MCKAY, Thomas
TORGERSEN, Jay
CRUMP, Nate
JEPPERSON, Chad

37
28
28
31
36
25
28
29
29
36
27
1

35
37
32
26
29
23
38
42
47
39
28
34

Fire Cab Confessions - Murray FilFMS
UFA Lungs O Fire FMS
UFA Lungs O Fire FMS
Fire Cab Confessions - Murray FilFMS

Park City Fire District FMS
The Haligoons FMS
Park City Fire District FMS
Park City Fire District FMS
Lehi Bronchiole Busters FMS

Al Veoli and the Heavy Breathers FMS

Lehi Bronchiole Busters FMS
UFA Lungs O Fire FM-U
UFA Lungs O Fire FMS
Park City Fire District FMS

Al Veoli and the Heavy Breathers FMS
Lehi Bronchiole Busters FMS
Park City Fire District FMS
Al Veoli and the Heavy Breathers FMS
Al Veoli and the Heavy Breathers FMS
Fire Cab Confessions - Murray FilFMM
Al Veoli and the Heavy Breathers FMM
UFA Lungs O Fire FMS
UFA Lungs O Fire FMS
Al Veoli and the Heavy Breathers FMS

© 0N O Ol A WN P
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19
20
21

4:35.8
4:43.3
4:44.1
4:45.8
4:49.1
4:51.9
4:52.0
4:53.9
4:55.2
4:58.8
5:05.3
5:07.4
5:12.7
5:16.7
5:22.5
5:23.2
5:23.3
5:24.0
5:30.4
5:33.5
5:36.0
5:39.7
5:40.7
5:41.4

0
+7.5
+8.3

+10.0
+13.3
+16.1
+16.2
+18.1
+19.4
+23.0
+29.5
+31.6
+36.9
+40.9
+46.7
+47.4
+47.5
+48.2
+54.6
+57.7
+1:00.2
+1:03.9
+1:04.9
+1:05.6

4:36:56 PM on 4/20/2007
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Sex
Place
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Bib
54
413
62
46
64
9
124
55
70
3
61
38
58
35
12
1
49
52
26
60
66
122
59
99
125
42
72
29
78
34
43
41
7
129
57
121
133
32
73
51
47
48
100

Name
PETERSEN, Jordon
PALMER, Ron
MORFIN, Isaac

CHRISTENSEN, Ryan

WADLEY, Mckay
HEWITT, Paul
HARDING, Randy

TREADWELL, Joseph

HOLMES, Wesley

CHRISTIANSEN, Calvin

HINTZE, Eric
LARSEN, Richard
ELLEFSEN, Steve
SLATORE, Jon

MACKINTOSH, William

ARCHULETA, Adam
HARRIS, Aaron
THORNLEY, Jeff
STAHL, Craig
ANDERSON, Eric

CHRISTENSEN, Ryan

SMITH, Jeff
AVERY, Andy
COOPER, Bryan
HOVER, Tee
JACKMAN, Aaron

CHRISTENSEN, Brian

FEARNLEY, Jay
EVANS, Mark
STEWART, John
MAXWELL, Andrew
ROGERS, Wayne
WILLIAMS, Jim
BROOKS, Ej
CARVER, Richard
HALES, Eddie
BUELO, Shane
BACON, Jim
MORRISON, Chris
RODRIGUEZ, Gil
ATKINSON, Scott
WILLIAMS, Theron
SUMNER, George

Age Affiliation Class
26 Fire Cab Confessions - Murray FilFMS
39 Park City Fire District FMS
28 Park City Fire District FMS
27 The Haligoons FMS
25 Park City Fire District FMS
44 Al Veoli and the Heavy Breathers FMM
30 Lehi Bronchiole Busters FMS
46 Fire Cab Confessions - Murray FilFMM
27 Park City Fire District FMS
29 Al Veoli and the Heavy Breathers FMS
24  Park City Fire District FMS
27 UFA Lungs O" Fire FMS
34 Fire Cab Confessions - Murray FilFMS
34 UFA Lungs O’ Fire FMS
36 Al Veoli and the Heavy Breathers FMS
29 Al Veoli and the Heavy Breathers FMS
25 Fire Cab Confessions - Murray FilFMS
39 Fire Cab Confessions - Murray FilFMS
38 UFA Lungs O" Fire FMS
31 Park City Fire District FMS
34 Park City Fire District FMS
28 Lehi Bronchiole Busters FMS
30 Park City Fire District FMS
45 Metro Leatherlungs FMM
30 Lehi Bronchiole Busters FMS
1 The Haligoons FM-U
1 Unmasterful Jacks FM-U
1 UFA Lungs O Fire FM-U
33 Unmasterful Jacks FMS
57 UFA Lungs O" Fire FMM
24 The Haligoons FMS
56 UFA Lungs O’ Fire FMM
27 Al Veoli and the Heavy Breathers FMS
27 Butter Creme Gang FMS
38 Fire Cab Confessions - Murray FilFMS
24  Lehi Bronchiole Busters FMS
1 Butter Creme Gang FM-U
55 UFA Lungs O" Fire FMM
1 Unmasterful Jacks FM-U
51 Fire Cab Confessions - Murray FilFMM
29 The Haligoons FMS
31 The Haligoons FMS
61 Metro Leatherlungs FMM

Class
Place
22
23
24
25
26
3
27
4
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
5
43
2
3
4
44
6
45
7
46
47
48
49

Time
5:41.6
5:44.6
5:45.2
5:47.9
5:49.9
5:54.4
5:58.7
5:58.9
5:59.6
6:06.8
6:08.4
6:08.5
6:09.4
6:10.3
6:14.0
6:17.0
6:17.3
6:19.5
6:22.3
6:27.3
6:29.1
6:30.0
6:34.6
6:37.0
6:44.9
6:46.7
6:48.8
6:52.8
6:53.5
6:55.5
6:58.4
7:20.4
7:20.8
7:37.5
7:37.6
7:43.2
7:44.2
7:52.4
7:55.7
8:04.6
8:06.7
8:23.0
8:28.5

Behind
+1:05.8
+1:08.8
+1:09.4
+1:12.1
+1:14.1
+1:18.6
+1:22.9
+1:23.1
+1:23.8
+1:31.0
+1:32.6
+1:32.7
+1:33.6
+1:34.5
+1:38.2
+1:41.2
+1:41.5
+1:43.7
+1:46.5
+1:51.5
+1:53.3
+1:54.2
+1:58.8
+2:01.2
+2:09.1
+2:10.9
+2:13.0
+2:17.0
+2:17.7
+2:19.7
+2:22.6
+2:44.6
+2:45.0
+3:01.7
+3:01.8
+3:07.4
+3:08.4
+3:16.6
+3:19.9
+3:28.8
+3:30.9
+3:47.2
+3:52.7

4:36:56 PM on 4/20/2007
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Time Behind
8:39.6 +4:03.8
8:46.8 +4:11.0
9:31.4 +4:55.6

6:35.4 0
6:42.5 +7.1
7:20.8 +45.4
8:28.1 +1:52.7
8:56.1 +2:20.7

Sex Class
Place Bib Name Age Affiliation Class Place
68 123 WELLS, Randy 1 Lehi Bronchiole Busters FM-U 7
69 77 SUMNER, John 1 Unmasterful Jacks FM-U 8
70 128 LOVERIDGE, William 32 Lehi Bronchiole Busters FMS 52
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
Fire-Women-
1 33 LOTER, Jo 30 UFA Lungs O" Fire FWS 1
2 102 DANIELS, Ray 26  Metro Leatherlungs FWS 2
3 101 FRANCOM, Janese 25 Metro Leatherlungs FWS 3
4 103 ALLEY, Susanna 1 Metro Leatherlungs FW-U 1
5 45 WATT, Kendl 22  The Haligoons FWS 4
6 75 SEAMONS, Tiffany 33 Unmasterful Jacks 5

SALT

Microsoft )

'RoadlD T inl

WWator FTHh 7

s & P

RUNNING PELICAN

NIN PELICAN"  panache

YL Ntz

13:04.6 +6:29.2

AM 1060

AARHES L AANIC LS

E Y E N T

FLOOR

C

e ANATTIOH,  LNGurtisgsons

J’ (™
t_‘n.\.\ -

WILDOATS  umversiry ranc | BONBA. ooy
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Individual Results by Class

206 Racers

Tower Climb

e

TACKLE THE TOWER

NEWS

t Wells Fargo Building, Salt Lake City, Utal

on

4/14/2007

AMERICAN

LUNG
ASSOCIATION

FRESH AIR

”J‘ PETERSEN MEDICAL
-

of Utah

BREATHE EAZIER
TR g [ und EAGLE GAIE
PROVO COLEGE I«Eﬂ necott COILEGE
Place Bib Name Age Affiliation Time Behind
Class: FMS - Firefighter Senior Men (Age 20-39)

1 53 HARRIS, Jonathan 37 Fire Cab Confessions - Murray Fire 4:35.8 0
2 39 AYRES, Robert 28 UFA Lungs O Fire 4:43.3 +7.5
3 36 WILDE, Jon 28 UFA Lungs O Fire 4:44.1 +8.3
4 50 WIGHTMAN, Daren 31 Fire Cab Confessions - Murray Fire 4:45.8 +10.0
5 63 DOSHER, Maxwell 36 Park City Fire District 4:49.1 +13.3
6 44 BERGK, Joshua 25 The Haligoons 4:51.9 +16.1
7 65 EMERY, Peter 28 Park City Fire District 4:52.0 +16.2
8 67 GREENWOOD, Scott 29 Park City Fire District 4:53.9 +18.1
9 120 HARRIS, Daniel 29 Lehi Bronchiole Busters 4:55.2 +19.4
10 6 WERNER, Jake 36 Al Veoli and the Heavy Breathers 4:58.8 +23.0
11 126 DORTON, Trevor 27 Lehi Bronchiole Busters 5:05.3 +29.5
12 31 PAULINE, Jeff 35 UFA Lungs O Fire 5:12.7 +36.9
13 69 BOSCHEN, Tor 37 Park City Fire District 5:16.7 +40.9
14 10 STAFFORD, Rob 32 Al Veoli and the Heavy Breathers 5:22.5 +46.7
15 127 ADAMS, Weston 26  Lehi Bronchiole Busters 5:23.2 +47.4
16 68 BRILEY, Sean 29 Park City Fire District 5:23.3 +47.5
17 8 MERSCHDORF, Patrick 23 Al Veoli and the Heavy Breathers 5:24.0 +48.2
18 5 ORUM, Craig 38 Al Veoli and the Heavy Breathers 5:30.4 +54.6
19 30 TORGERSEN, Jay 39 UFA Lungs O Fire 5:39.7 +1:03.9
20 37 CRUMP, Nate 28 UFA Lungs O Fire 5:40.7 +1:04.9
21 4 JEPPERSON, Chad 34 Al Veoli and the Heavy Breathers 5:41.4 +1:05.6
22 54 PETERSEN, Jordon 26 Fire Cab Confessions - Murray Fire 5:41.6 +1:05.8
23 413 PALMER, Ron 39 Park City Fire District 5:44.6 +1:08.8
24 62 MORFIN, Isaac 28 Park City Fire District 5:45.2 +1:09.4
25 46 CHRISTENSEN, Ryan 27 The Haligoons 5:47.9 +1:12.1
26 64 WADLEY, Mckay 25 Park City Fire District 5:49.9 +1:14.1
27 124 HARDING, Randy 30 Lehi Bronchiole Busters 5:58.7 +1:22.9

5:25:55 PM on 4/20/2007
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Place

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Bib
70
3
61
38
58
35
12
1
49
52
26
60
66
122
59
125
78
43
7
129
57
121
47
48
128

Name
HOLMES, Wesley 27
CHRISTIANSEN, Calvin 29
HINTZE, Eric 24
LARSEN, Richard 27
ELLEFSEN, Steve 34
SLATORE, Jon 34
MACKINTOSH, William 36
ARCHULETA, Adam 29
HARRIS, Aaron 25
THORNLEY, Jeff 39
STAHL, Craig 38
ANDERSON, Eric 31
CHRISTENSEN, Ryan 34
SMITH, Jeff 28
AVERY, Andy 30
HOVER, Tee 30
EVANS, Mark 33
MAXWELL, Andrew 24
WILLIAMS, Jim 27
BROOKS, Ej 27
CARVER, Richard 38
HALES, Eddie 24
ATKINSON, Scott 29
WILLIAMS, Theron 31
LOVERIDGE, William 32

Age Affiliation

Park City Fire District

Al Veoli and the Heavy Breathers
Park City Fire District

UFA Lungs O Fire

Fire Cab Confessions - Murray Fire
UFA Lungs O Fire

Al Veoli and the Heavy Breathers
Al Veoli and the Heavy Breathers
Fire Cab Confessions - Murray Fire
Fire Cab Confessions - Murray Fire
UFA Lungs O Fire

Park City Fire District

Park City Fire District

Lehi Bronchiole Busters

Park City Fire District

Lehi Bronchiole Busters
Unmasterful Jacks

The Haligoons

Al Veoli and the Heavy Breathers
Butter Creme Gang

Fire Cab Confessions - Murray Fire
Lehi Bronchiole Busters

The Haligoons

The Haligoons

Lehi Bronchiole Busters

Time
5:59.6
6:06.8
6:08.4
6:08.5
6:09.4
6:10.3
6:14.0
6:17.0
6:17.3
6:19.5
6:22.3
6:27.3
6:29.1
6:30.0
6:34.6
6:44.9
6:53.5
6:58.4
7:20.8
7:37.5
7:37.6
7:43.2
8:06.7
8:23.0
9:31.4

Behind

+1:23.8
+1:31.0
+1:32.6
+1:32.7
+1:33.6
+1:34.5
+1:38.2
+1:41.2
+1:41.5
+1:43.7
+1:46.5
+1:51.5
+1:53.3
+1:54.2
+1:58.8
+2:09.1
+2:17.7
+2:22.6
+2:45.0
+3:01.7
+3:01.8
+3:07.4
+3:30.9
+3:47.2
+4:55.6

Class: FMM - Firefighter Masters Men (Age 40+)
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56
11
9
55
99
34
41
32
51
100

ESTRADA, Miguel 42
MCKAY, Thomas 47
HEWITT, Paul 44
TREADWELL, Joseph 46
COOPER, Bryan 45
STEWART, John 57
ROGERS, Wayne 56
BACON, Jim 55
RODRIGUEZ, Gil 51
SUMNER, George 61

Fire Cab Confessions - Murray Fire
Al Veoli and the Heavy Breathers
Al Veoli and the Heavy Breathers
Fire Cab Confessions - Murray Fire
Metro Leatherlungs

UFA Lungs O Fire

UFA Lungs O Fire

UFA Lungs O Fire

Fire Cab Confessions - Murray Fire
Metro Leatherlungs

5:33.5
5:36.0
5:54.4
5:58.9
6:37.0
6:55.5
7:20.4
7:52.4
8:04.6
8:28.5

+2.5
+20.9
+25.4
+1:03.5
+1:22.0
+1:46.9
+2:18.9
+2:31.1
+2:55.0

Class: FWS - Firefighter Senior Women (Age 20-39)

ga b~ W N P

33
102
101

45

75

LOTER, Jo 30
DANIELS, Ray 26
FRANCOM, Janese 25
WATT, Kendl 22
SEAMONS, Tiffany 33

UFA Lungs O Fire
Metro Leatherlungs
Metro Leatherlungs
The Haligoons

Unmasterful Jacks

6:35.4
6:42.5
7:20.8
8:56.1

13:04.6

+7.1
+45.4
+2:20.7
+6:29.2

5:25:55 PM on 4/20/2007
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Place Bib

Name

Age Affiliation

Time

Behind

0o N O O WDN B
=
w
w

Class: FM-UNK - Firefighter Men Unknown Age

DERN, Dustin
JACKMAN, Aaron
CHRISTENSEN, Brian
FEARNLEY, Jay
BUELO, Shane
MORRISON, Chris
WELLS, Randy
SUMNER, John

1

[ = = S S S

UFA Lungs O Fire

The Haligoons
Unmasterful Jacks
UFA Lungs O Fire
Butter Creme Gang
Unmasterful Jacks

Lehi Bronchiole Busters
Unmasterful Jacks

5:07.4
6:46.7
6:48.8
6:52.8
7:44.2
7:55.7
8:39.6
8:46.8

o

+1:39.3
+1:41.4
+1:45.4
+2:36.8
+2:48.3
+3:32.2
+3:39.4

1 103

Class: FW-UNK - Firefighter Women Unknown Age

ALLEY, Susanna

1

Metro Leatherlungs

8:28.1

o

1 15
2 13
3 411
4 104
5 14
6 17
7 424
8 141
9 16
10 417
11 429
12 425
13 401
14 146
15 143
16 142
17 403
18 405

Class: CMJ - Citizen Junior Men (Age 1-19)

GEORGE, Evan
BYTHEWAY, Austin
KETTERING, Chase
BOUCHER, Justin
BYTHEWAY, Braxton
THAM, Trung
ASMUS, Hunter
BUTTERFIELD, Jordan
TSETEN, Tenzin
HUTCHINSON, Dylan
BERRY, Drew
HARRIS, Kohl
GUNN, Hadley

CAIN, Travis
OLSON, Kayle
CLARK, Josh
BUCKLEY, Aaron
GOLLON, Matt

13
15
15
11
12
12
17
17
11
14
12
17
17
17
17
18
9

19

Nautical Balalaika Carnival Romp
Nautical Balalaika Carnival Romp

Murray, UT
Stair Masters

Nautical Balalaika Carnival Romp
Nautical Balalaika Carnival Romp

The Godfathers
JATC

Nautical Balalaika Carnival Romp

The Godfathers
Two Timers

The Godfathers
JATC

JATC

JATC

JATC

Salt Lake City, UT
JATC

3:49.1
3:52.3
4:34.3
4:45.1
4:53.0
5:21.6
5:25.7
6:00.2
6:08.4
6:16.4
6:21.3
6:24.5
7:10.5
7:23.5
7:55.7
7:59.9

14:43.1 +10:54.0
16:41.0 +12:51.9

427
430
138
114
118
1422
432
160
423
422
1161

© 00 N O Ol WDN P
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Class: CMS - Citizen Senior Men (Age 20-39)

WIGHTMAN, Daren
HARRIS, John
CUMMINGS, Michael
PACKARD, Casey
FOSTER, Nolan
AMONSON, Neil
STACY, Dennis
PHILLIPS, Isaac
SHELLEY, Brian
AMONSON, Neil
STEELE, Jesse

Two Timers

Two Timers

The Godfathers
Petersen Medical
Petersen Medical
Tower Power
Perfect Fit
Tower Power
Eagle Gate College
Tower Power
Tower Power

3:06.0
3:21.2
3:48.2
3:53.5
3:54.1
3:57.2
3:59.2
4:04.6
4:05.0
4:09.4
4:14.0

5:25:55 PM on 4/20/2007
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Age Affiliation

Place Bib
12 91
13 116
14 95
15 109
16 111
17 115
18 161
19 117
20 180
21 182
22 183
23 153
24 110
25 178
26 189
27 22
28 97
29 147
30 94
31 119
32 87
33 90
34 135
35 191
36 152
37 149
38 157
39 89
40 148
40 151
42 156
43 150
44 155
45 158
46 154
47 82
48 402

Name

WILLIS, Leigh
KRAMER, John
PETERSON, Russ
ALLEN, Jode
MECHAM, Steven
WHITE, JD
STEELE, Jesse
ZAPPE, Jon
THOMPSON, Dean
POPLAR, James
GRIFFEN, Jeff
ENGLISH, Joseph
WEAVER, Montie
COOK, Benjamin
D ADDIO, Michael
OLIVARES, Rick
ANDERSON, Troy
FULLMER, Doug
FINDLAY, Rick
BRADLEY, Tom
BROOMHEAD, Aaron
MARSHALL, Dustin
CASTANEDA, Juan
KILLORAN, Patrick
SCHNICK, Jamie
BURES, Dean
RENO, Pete
OLSEN, Brett
MORRISON, Brent
WINTERLAND, Greg

ARMANTROUT, Mathew

HARRISON, Geoff
PERKINS, Lowden
LEY, Preston

BRUINGTON, Kris

KRATZER, Christopher Ryan

BUCKLEY, Evan

35
30
31
30

Sultans of SWAT
Petersen Medical
Sultans of SWAT
The Brotherhood
The Brotherhood
Petersen Medical
Tower Power
Petersen Medical
Draper, UT

Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
Lone Peak Hot Shots
The Brotherhood
Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
KUTV

Sultans of SWAT
Logan Oxygenators
Sultans of SWAT
Petersen Medical
Sultans of SWAT
Sultans of SWAT
The Godfathers

Salt Lake City, UT
Lone Peak Hot Shots
Lone Peak Hot Shots
Lone Peak Hot Shots
Sultans of SWAT
Lone Peak Hot Shots
Lone Peak Hot Shots
Lone Peak Hot Shots
Lone Peak Hot Shots
Lone Peak Hot Shots
Lone Peak Hot Shots
Lone Peak Hot Shots
LunarSol

Salt Lake City, UT

Time
4:14.3
4:18.1
4:27.2
4:33.8
4:34.0
4:41.3
4:44.5
4:47.4
4:47.8
4:51.6
4:55.7
5:04.9
5:09.0
5:11.8
5:18.9
5:20.5
5:28.3
5:28.8
5:38.6
5:46.1
5:55.0
6:21.7
6:23.7
6:24.9
6:29.1
6:35.0
6:40.0
6:40.8
6:44.5
6:44.5
6:50.9
7:03.4
7:07.7
7:13.2
7:24.3
7:43.2

12:08.7

Behind

+1:08.3
+1:12.1
+1:21.2
+1:27.8
+1:28.0
+1:35.3
+1:38.5
+1:41.4
+1:41.8
+1:45.6
+1:49.7
+1:58.9
+2:03.0
+2:05.8
+2:12.9
+2:14.5
+2:22.3
+2:22.8
+2:32.6
+2:40.1
+2:49.0
+3:15.7
+3:17.7
+3:18.9
+3:23.1
+3:29.0
+3:34.0
+3:34.8
+3:38.5
+3:38.5
+3:44.9
+3:57.4
+4:01.7
+4:07.2
+4:18.3
+4:37.2
+9:02.7

Class: CMM - Citizen Masters Men (Age 40+)

426
431
194
428
162
184

o o1 WODN P

ESTRADA, Miguel
DEAN, Craig
WINNER, Todd
TREADWELL, Joseph
STEELE, Randy
GARVER, John

42
49
41
46
53
45

Two Timers

Salt Lake City, UT
Sandy, UT

Two Timers
Tower Power
Holladay, UT

3:38.6
3:47.9
3:58.8
4:08.8
4:20.1
4:32.0

0
+9.3
+20.2
+30.2
+41.5
+53.4
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Age Affiliation

Place

Bib
185

96
186
190

24
410
421
192
412
407
409
418
181

Name

RAY, Joseph
RUSSELL, Tony

CARPENTER, Leif

HALLIGAN, Mike
LOUIE, Stuart

KETTERING, Dewey
VAN WAGONER, Mark

CARLSON, Ralph
CARLSON, Steve
PACHECO, Reg
BROUGH, Lynn

HUTCHINSON, Jason

LOWRY, Glen

50
41
41
42
48
45
55
77
53
51
54
41
59

Salt Lake City, UT
Sultans of SWAT
Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
KUTV

Murray, UT
Bountiful, UT
Taylorsville, UT
Sandy, UT

South Jordan, UT
The Godfathers
Salt Lake City, UT

Time
5:27.2
5:29.0
5:46.8
5:51.0
5:58.3
6:22.1
6:25.6
6:37.1
6:48.3
7:04.4
8:03.9
8:32.4

10:30.1

Behind

+1:48.6
+1:50.4
+2:08.2
+2:12.4
+2:19.7
+2:43.5
+2:47.0
+2:58.5
+3:09.7
+3:25.8
+4:25.3
+4:53.8
+6:51.5

Class: CWJ - Citizen Junior Women (Age 1-19)

1
2
3

404
137
144

BUCKLEY, Maddy
OLSEN, Marie
BRYSON, Kelley

11
17
17

Salt Lake City, UT
The Godfathers
JATC

7:54.6
9:11.0
16:12.2

0
+1:16.4
+8:17.6

Class: CWS - Citizen Senior Women (Age 20-39)

© 0N O Ol A W N P

10

113
166
163
175
170
165

23
196

25
168
164

92
136

98
107
169
108
171
406
174

83

81
408
172
105

MCKINNEY, Annie
MCSHINSKY, Dawn

EVANS, Sunny

THOMPSON, Allyson
CHAMBERLAIN, Lucie

FISCHER, Cheryl
MCKAY, Staci
HEXEM, Vanessa
ODETTE, Sue

SHEPHERD, Jessie
FISCHER, Barbara

PASCADLO, Lisa

CUMMINGS, Laura

ZAYAS, Yvette
HILL, Melinda
JONES, Karina
BOUCHER, Sarah
HOWARD, Lynne
BENSON, Mystina

HARWARD, Monique

ADAMSON, Amy

FONNESBECK, Anna

ALLRED, Tara
FLOWER, Miriam
MCMILLAN, Dawn

Petersen Medical
Defib Me!

Tower Power
Draper, UT

Defib Me!

Defib Me!

KUTV

Salt Lake City, UT
KUTV

Defib Me!

Defib Me!
Sultans of SWAT
The Godfathers
Sultans of SWAT
Stair Masters
Defib Me!

Stair Masters
Defib Me!

Cirque Gliders
Stair Stalkers
LunarSol
KUTV

Defib Me!
Stair Masters

4:33.6
4:57.9
5:08.8
5:14.9
5:26.4
5:40.1
5:41.8
5:45.9
5:59.5
6:08.5
6:18.5
6:22.2
6:30.2
6:51.3
7:22.9
7:23.3
7:23.6
7:24.9
7:27.0
7:35.6
7:52.3
8:12.3
8:26.6
9:22.3
10:26.2

0
+24.3
+35.2
+41.3
+52.8

+1:06.5
+1:08.2
+1:12.3
+1:25.9
+1:34.9
+1:44.9
+1:48.6
+1:56.6
+2:17.7
+2:49.3
+2:49.7
+2:50.0
+2:51.3
+2:53.4
+3:02.0
+3:18.7
+3:38.7
+3:53.0
+4:48.7
+5:52.6
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Place Bib Name Age Affiliation Time Behind

Class: CWM - Citizen Masters Women (Age 40+)

1 187 FURST, Marian 57 West Jordan, UT 5:02.5 0
2 173 ERICKSON, Trisha 42  Defib Me! 6:13.6 +1:11.1
3 414 STEELE, Linda 51 Tower Power 6:39.7 +1:37.2
4 18 BEEBE, Cindy 51 KUTV 7:03.4 +2:00.9
5 85 JACKSON, Ellen 50 Stair Stalkers 7:06.5 +2:04.0
6 416 SWANGER, Kathy 44  Roy, UT 8:02.9 +3:00.4
7 415 BERRY, Roxanne 49 Heber, UT 8:33.6 +3:31.1
8 193 SIMMONS, Rebecca 55  Murray, UT 9:20.3 +4:17.8
9 106 ATKINS, Julie 44  Stair Masters 9:31.8 +4:29.3
10 139 SHAFFER, Rencie 40 The Godfathers 13:47.1 +8:44.6
11 84 CARROLL, Brenda 49  Stair Stalkers 17:39.2 +12:36.7

Class: CM-UNK - Citizen Men Unknown Age

1 420 UNKNOWN 1 4:22.1 0
2 93 BREDE, Rich 1 Sultans of SWAT 4:48.0 +25.9
3 88 DAVIS, Brad 1 Sultans of SWAT 5:16.5 +54.4
4 188 MCNABB, Matthew 1 Clinton, UT 5:37.7 +1:15.6
5 419 UNKNOWN 1 6:04.0 +1:41.9

Class: CW-UNK - Citizen Women Unknown Age
1 86 DAVIS, Stacie Stair Stalkers 17:04.9
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